
1. SINIF

Dersin Adı Sınav Tarihi Saat Derslik

GENERAL CHEMISTRY I 19-Jan-2026 10:00 A105 DAY HOURS FRESHMAN SOPHOMORE JUNIOR SENIOR

GENERAL PHYSICS I 19-Jan-2026 15:00 A105 10:00 - 10:30

GENERAL PHYSICS  LABORATORY 20-Jan-2026 13:00 A105 10:30 - 11:00 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES 21-Jan-2026 11:30 C10 11:00 - 11:30

TURKISH LANGUAGE I 11:30 - 12:00

MATHEMATICS I 22-Jan-2026 10:30 A105 12:00 - 12:30

DEVELOPMENT OF READING AND WRITING SKILLS I 19-Jan-2026 13:30 A105 12:30 - 13:00

INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 22-Jan-2026 14:00 A105 13:00 - 13:30

Principles of ATATÜRK and History of Modern Turkey I 13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:50

2. SINIF 14:30 - 15:00

Dersin Adı Sınav Tarihi Saat Derslik 15:00 - 15:30

CURRENT TOPICS IN ENV. ENG. 21-Jan-2026 10:00 Meeting Room 15:30 - 16:30

ENV. ENG. HYDROLOGY 22-Jan-2026 14:00 A103 10:00 - 10:30

ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY I 20-Jan-2026 10:00 A105 10:30 - 11:00 

FLUID MECHANICS 19-Jan-2026 12:00 A101 11:00 - 11:30

ENVIRONMENTAL ECOLOGY 23-Jan-2026 10:00 A103 11:30 - 12:00

STATICS AND DYNAMICS 22-Jan-2026 12:00 A103 12:00 - 12:30

ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY LAB. I 20-Jan-2026 14:30 A105 12:30 - 13:00

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY  I 21-Jan-2026 14:00 A103 13:00 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30

3. SINIF 14:30 - 15:00

Dersin Adı Sınav Tarihi Saat Derslik 15:00 - 15:30

ENV. IMPACT ASSESSMENT 23-Jan-2026 10:00 A103 15:30 - 16:00

UNIT OPERATIONS I 21-Jan-2026 14:00 A103 16:00 - 16:30

SOIL AND GROUNDWATER POLLUTION 20-Jan-2026 12.00 Meeting Room 16:30 - 17:00

UNIT OPERATIONS LAB 22-Jan-2026 13:00 Meeting Room 10:00 - 10:30

WATER SUPPLY 19-Jan-2026 10.00 A103 10:30 - 11:00 

PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 23-Jan-2026 14:00 Meeting Room 11:00 - 11:30

POLLUTION PREVENTION 22-Jan-2026 14:00 A105 11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:30

13:30 - 14:00

4. SINIF 14:00 - 14:30

Dersin Adı Sınav Tarihi Saat Derslik 14:30 - 15:00

ANAEROBIC TREATMENT AND BIOENEGRY 15:00 - 15:30

INDOOR AIR QUALITY 15:30 - 16:00

WASTEWATER TREATMENT 19-Jan-2026 13:00 Meeting Room 10:00 - 10:30

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 10:30 - 11:00 

ENV. MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 11:00 - 11:30

NAT.RESOURCES AND ENV.PLANNING 11:30 - 12:00

AIR POLL.CONTROL TECH. 21-Jan-2026 14:00 A103 12:00 - 12:30

WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 12:30 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00 

11:00 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:30

13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 2025 - 2026 ACADEMIC YEAR FALL SEMESTER MAKE-UP EXAMS (19-23 January 2026)
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CURRENT TOPICS IN ENV. ENG. 

(Meeting Room)

GENERAL CHEMISTRY I (A105)

UNIT OPERATIONS I (A103)

ENV. IMPACT ASSESSMENT (A103)

GENERAL PHYSICS I (A105)

INFORMATION TECH. (C10)

GENERAL PHYSICS LABORATORY 

(A105) 

INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL 

ENGINEERING (A105)

DEVELOPMENT OF READING AND 

WRITING SKILLS I (A105)

WASTEWATER TREATMENT                          

(Meeting Room)
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UNIT OPERATIONS LAB                        

(Meeting Room)

ENVIRONMENTAL ECOLOGY (A103)

STATICS AND DYNAMICS   (A103)

AIR POLL.CONTROL TECH. (A103)
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MATHEMATICS I (A 105)
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PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND ENTR.  

(Meeting Room)

SOIL AND GROUNDWATER POLLUTION                                      

(Meeting Room)

WATER SUPPLY (A103)

POLLUTION PREVENTION (A105)

OCCUP. HEALTH AND SAFETY  I 

(A103)

ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY LAB. I 

(A105)

ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY I     

(A105) 

FLUID MECHANICS (A101)

ENV. ENG. HYDROLOGY                   

(A103)


